
1705 638 Beach Crescent, Vancouver
$675,000

Magnificent Home in Vancouver's Waterfront 
False Creek Location. SHARPLY PRICED Two 
Bdrm+ 2 Bath +Den+Flex in ICON. A perfectly 
laid out Residence offering 180 degree Stunning 
WATER views of English Bay, & the Nearby snow 
capped Mtns that c an be enjoyed from inside your 
home or on your nice size balcony. Many feats incl 
a deluxe gourmet Chef's kitchen with S/S Kitchen 
Aid appls, Gleaming H/W Flooring, B/I California 
Closets, A/C, HIGH ceilings, BLACK OUT 
sunshades in Bdrms, Gas F/P...just to name a few. 
World class amenities incl concierge, 80' indoor 
pool, exercise facilities, theatre & a party room. 
This unit comes with One parking stall & One 
locker. Coupled with a world-renowned Location 
make your appt. today. Open Sat 12-2 pm

KEY INFORMATION

MLS® V743864

Residential Attached

Yaletown

2 Bedrooms

2 Bathrooms

1,048 SF

$385.79 Maintenance Fees

FEATURES

Year Built: 2006

Views: WATER, ENG BAY, MOUNTAINS

Listed By: rennie & associates realty ltd.

Danny Chow PREC*
604.765.2469
dchow@rennie.com
rennie.com/dannychow

Salina Kai PREC*
604.773.7013
skai@rennie.com
rennie.com/salinakai

Ray  PREC*
604.720.8
rpeake@r
rennie.co

* PERSONAL REAL ESTATE CORPORATION. THIS COMMUNICATION IS NOT INTENDED TO CAUSE OR INDUCE A BREACH OF AN EXISTING AGREEMENT(S). E.& O.E
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